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Date of Date of 

Name. COItill.- Grading. 
Grading or 
Certificnte Name. Certifl.- Grading. 

GrodingOI 
Certificate cato. 

- ----, 

Shirlaw, Kenneth William .. C P.203 .. 
Sim, Alfred Oke Kempthorne B P.200 .. 
Simmonds. Victor Matthew .. C P.216 .. 
Simmons, Dorothy i\:Iaud .. C P.217 .. 
Simpson, :Mary Irene .. C P.213 .. 
Sinclair, John James David .. B P.199 .. 
Sinclair, May Brown , .. C P.212 .. 
Sisam, Mona .. .. C P.222 .. 
Skcgg, Ellen J osephino .. C P.214 .. 
Skinner, Isabella .. .. C P.211 .. 
Slater, Ruth Isabel, M.A. .. .. Tech, D I, 

CI;Sec. 
D 

Smart, Cicely Jean .. .. C P.217 .. 
Smith, Donald Stanley .. a P.207 .. 
Smith, J canno Helena Margaret a P.204 .. 
Smith, Jessie Cracknell .. D P.223 .. 
Smith, Ruth Hope Lovell .. a P.207 .. 
Smith, Shirlie Bernard .. a ·P.205 .. 
Sneddon, Anne McGregor .. a P.211 .. 
Solomon, Leon Ezra .. a P.209 .. 
Souness, Leslie Robert .. a P.202 .. 
Souter. Hilda :Mal"ion .. a P.203 .. 
Southby, Annio Isabella .. D P.218 .. 
Southgate, Alfred John .. C P.217 .. 
Spence, Lily Willsford Alice .. a P.212 .. 
Stade, 'l'helma Henrietta .. a P.209 .. 
Stevens, Elma Agnes .. a P.208 .. 
Stewart, Kathleen Onyz .. a P.214 .. 
Strachan, Geraldine Ivlary .. a P.207 .. 
Sutherland, Albert Alexander B P.200 .. 
Takle, Olive Marjorie .. a P.205 .. 
'l'ankersley, Edna May .. a P.201 .. 
Tapp, Ethel Mary Spence .. a P.209 .. 
Taylor, John Alexander .. a P.212 .. 
Thomas, Amelia Muriel .. a P.204 .. 
Thompson, Marion Ashley .. a P.21O .. 
Thompson, Ruth Ellen .. a P.207 .. 
Thompson, Hilda Irene .. D P.218 .. 
Thomson, Violet Jane, M.A ... B P.203 .. 
Tier, Bertran Bernard .. a P.21O .. 
Tiller, Ina May .. .. a P.204 .. 
Tilly, Charles Raymond .. C P.210 .. 
Tizard, Leonelle Lucy .. a P.202 .. 
'l'odd, Stella Irene Constanco .. a P.21O .. 
Tovey, Arthur Gordon .. .. Tech. D II, 

all 
'l'l'olove, Cecil .. .. a P.214 .. 
'Tully, Elizabeth Nora .. a P.213 .. 
Tunnicliffe, Dorcen Edith .. a P.217 .. 
Turner, :U~rcdorick John Camp- O P.202 .. 

bell . 
Utting, Gordon Noel, B.A. .. B P.207 .. 
Veitch, :May Joyce .. .. a P.213 .. 
Vcsty, Doris Lilian .. .. a P.215 .. 
Vickers, Teresa (ti) ". .. a P.205 .. 

0' 
Promotion. 
---

1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 

21/12/31 

1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 

Vokes, Wendy Viet oria 
Wade, Frances Loi s Cccil 

'cncc 
Theodore 

Walker, Alfred OIar 
Walker, Desmond 
Wall. Jean Gillies 
Wallace, Olive Joa n 
Wallis, Mavis Ruve ,B.A. 
Walls, Elizabeth E nen 

ohmtone Walworth, Ellen J 
Ware, Christine Oli ve, B.A. 

mes Rawson Warren, Albert Ja 

Waters, Winifred Irma 
Watkins, Annie 
Watson, Hazel Jan e 
Watson, Marion A veril 

odsworth 
errial Innes, 

Watson, Miriam D 
Webb, Catherine 1\I 

M.A. 
1/2/321 W.bste,·, Wini 
1/2/32 Parker 
1/2/32 Weeks, !\fargaret 
1/2/32 Wells, Elsie Joan 

fred Sarah 

1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 

Wells, Jean Denha m 
nie 

y 
Weston, Clarice An 
Whisker, Elsie Ma 
Whitburn, Kennetl 1 Raymond 

ie White, Agnes Leon 
White, Dorothy K athleen 
White, Rosetta J e an 
Whitta, Eileen Ty a~k 
'Villdnson, Kenne th William 

Pascoe 
Wilks, Francis Ro nald 

Edna Williams, Gweneth 
Willoughby, Rerbe rt J efficote 

dail \Vilson, Ailsa Meu 
Wilson, Jean Grac o Isabel 

a, l\LA . Wilson, Mollie Vid 

1/2/32 1 
1/2/32 Wil!:lon, '1'homas H cctor 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 

29/12/31 

1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 

1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 
1/2/32 

Wilson, Una 
Winterbourn, Ralp h,B.A. 

nest 'Visely, Clifford Er 
Witten, Daisy Eile en 
Witty, Elsie Emeli e .. 
Wood, Irene Murie 1 
Wood, Lucy Sybil 
Wright, Eleanor 1\1 aud 

amI 
man 

Wykes, Alan Rowl 
Wylde, Frank Nor 

Wytkin, Alico Joh anna 
dith 
Cossar 

Yeoman, Grace E 
Young. Elizabe.th 

cate. 
0' 

Promotion. 
--------

a P. 190 1/2/32 
a P.213 1/2/32 
a P.200 1/2/32 
C P.208 1/2/32 
a P.212 1/2/32 
a P.212 1/2/32 
B P.104· 1/2/32 
a P.214 1/2/32 
a P.21O 1/2/32 
B P.207 1/2/32 

Tech. DII. 1l/1/32 
all 

a P.217 1/2/32 
a P.211 1/2/32 
a P.208 1/2/32 
a P.211 1/2/32 
a P.206 1/2/32 
B P.109 1/2/32 

a P.21O 1/2/32 

a P. 197 1/2/32 
a P.213 1/2/32 
D P.226 1/2/32 
a P.207 1/2/32 
a P.213 1/2/32 
a P.203 1/2/32 
a P.219 1/2/32 
a P.21O 1/2/32 
a P.217 1/2/32 
a P.211 1/2/32 
a P. 196 • 1/2/32 

Sec. D . 
a P.208 1/2/32 
a P.214 1/2/32 
a P.209 1/2/32 
a P.222 1/2/32 
a P.I06 1/2/32 

Sec. D, 8/1/32 
Tech. DI, 
01 

a P.215 1/2/32 
a P.213 1/2/32 
B P.197 1/2/32 
a P.21f) 1/2/32 
a P.213 1/2/32 
a P.209 1/2/32 
a P.212 1/2/32 
a P.213 1/2/32 
a P.215 1/2/32 
a P.215 1/2/32 
a P. 19S, 1/2/32 

Sec. D 
D P.224 1/2/32 
a P.214 1/2/32 
a P.199 .. 1/2/32 

Public Trust OffICe, 1908, and its Amernimenfs.-ElectiQ)t tQ admini.ster Estates. 

N OTICE is hereby given that the Public Trustee has filed in the Supreme Court an election to adm..in.ister in 
respect of the several estates of the persons deceased whose names, residences, and occupations (so far as 

known) are hereunder set forth. _ . 

"°·1 
Name. Occupation. Residence. 

1 Andcrson, Eleanor .. Married woman .. Christchurch 
2 Bowden, Emily .. .. Widow .. .. ]'lillers Flat 
3 Earnsha·w, William .. Settler .. Wellington 
4 Henderson, Mildred .. Married woman .. 

Auckiand 5 Miller, John .. ... Baker .. .. 
6 Morrissey, George Pa·trick .. Engine-driver .. Timaru 
7 O'Donnell, Francis .. Labourer .. Meeanee 
8 Oldridge, Norman Allan Barman .. Wellington 

DouglaR 
9 Reader, Lucy .. .. Married woman .. Wakefield 

10 Sheehan, Patrick .. Railway employee Wanganui 

_ .. _-- ----_. 
Public Trust Office, Wellingt.on, 25th Janna,ry, 1932. 

.. 

. . 

. . 

.. 

. . 

.. 

. . 

.. 

. . .. 

D.te 
of Death. 

21/12/31 
12/9/31 

29/12/31 
1/12/31 
3/12/:31 

22/12/31 
19/5/29 

28/12/31 

22/12/31 
23/12/31 

Date 
Election 

Wed. 

21/1/32 
21/1/32 
21/1/32 
21/1/32 
21 /1/32 
21/1/32 
21/1/32 
21/1/32 

21/1/32 
21/1/32 

Testate or 
Intestate. 

Testate 

" 
J:n~~tate 

Tesf.ate 
Intestatc 

" 
Test·are 

" 

Stamp Office 
concerned. 

Christchurch. 
Dunedin . 
Wellington . 

Auci;land. 
Christ-church. 
,"Vellington. 

" 
Nelson. 
Wellington . 

J. '.V .. :nrACDONALD, PuLlic Trustcc. 

.-


